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TCSG Veterans Affairs Contact Directory
Directory of system staff responsible Veterans Affairs.

TCSG System Office
1800 Century Place, Suite 400

Atlanta, GA 30345

Robert Keown	 Executive Director, GA Virtual Technical Connection	 404-679-1667 
		  rkeown@tcsg.edu

Brian Harris	 Project Assistant	 404-679-1760 
		  bharris@tcsg.edu
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TCSG Veterans Affairs Directory

Amy Lovelace 
Financial Aid Tech

Albany Technical College

1704 S. Slappey Blvd.
Albany, Georgia 31701-3514
College Main Phone:  229.430.3500
Office Phone:  229.430.3505
email: alovelace@albanytech.edu

Regina Watts 
Special Needs Coordinator
Albany Technical College

1704 S. Slappey Blvd.
Albany, Georgia 31701-3514
College Main Phone:  229.430.3500
Office Phone:  229.430.2854
email: rwatts@albanytech.edu

Cindy Case
Counseling Coordinator/Veterans Liaison

Athens Technical College

800 US Highway 29, North
Athens, Georgia 30601-1500
College Main Phone:  706-355-5000
Office Phone:  706-227-7174
email: ccase@athenstech.edu

Keli Fewox
Director of Student Support Services

Athens Technical College

800 US Highway 29, North
Athens, Georgia 30601-1500
College Main Phone:  706-355-5000
Office Phone:  706-355-3051
email: kfewox@athenstech.edu
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Bob Hardy
Financial Aid Counselor

Athens Technical College

800 US Highway 29, North
Athens, Georgia 30601-1500
College Main Phone:  706-355-5000
Office Phone:  
email: rhardy@athenstech.edu

Bonita Jenkins
Military Navigator 

Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Augusta, Georgia 30906
College Main Phone:  706-771-4000
Office Phone:  706-771-5707
email: bjenkins@augustatech.edu

LaKisha Dinkins
Veterans Certifying Official/Financial Aid 

Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Augusta, Georgia 30906
College Main Phone:  706-771-4000
Office Phone:  706-771-4149
email: llouis@augustatech.edu

Saundra Lee
Financial Aid Assistant 

Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Augusta, Georgia 30906
College Main Phone:  706-771-4000
Office Phone:  706-771-4855
email: slee@augustatech.edu
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Albert Steele
Veterans Education Coordinator 

Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Augusta, Georgia 30906
College Main Phone:  706-771-4000
email: asteele@augustatech.edu

Devester Coley
Financial Aid Specialist

Central Georgia Technical College 

3300 Macon Tech Drive
Macon, GA 31206
College Main Phone:  478-757-3400
Office Phone:  478.218.3354 
email:  dcoley@centralgatech.edu

Barry Munday
Veteran Services Coordinator

Chattahoochee Technical College

980 South Cobb Drive
Marietta, Georgia 30060
College Main Phone:  770.528.4545
Office Phone:  770.443.3612
email: barry.munday@chattahoocheetech.edu

Tina Manning
Director of Financial Aid

Coastal Pines Technical College

1777 West Cherry St.
Jesup, GA 31545
College Main Phone:  912-287-6584
Office Phone:  912-427-5814
email:  tmanning@coastalpines.edu
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Laura Walker
Financial Aid Technician

VA Certifying Official
Coastal Pines Technical College

1701 Carswell Avenue
Waycross, GA 31503
College Main Phone:  912-338-5252
Office Phone:  912-248-2508
email:  lwalker@coastalpines.edu

Andre Rowell
Manager of Veteran Services

Columbus Technical College 

928 Manchester Expressway
Columbus, Georgia 31904-6572
College Main Phone:  706-649-1800
Office Phone:  706-641-5239 
email: arowell@columbustech.edu

Yuvette Underwood
VA Certifying Official

Columbus Technical College 

928 Manchester Expressway
Columbus, Georgia 31904-6572
College Main Phone:  706-649-1800
Office Phone:  706-649-1458 
email: yunderwood@columbustech.edu

Olive-Vidal-Kendall
Director of Disability and Special Services

Columbus Technical College 

928 Manchester Expressway
Columbus, Georgia 31904-6572
College Main Phone:  706-649-1800
Office Phone:  706.649.1442
email: ovidal-kendall@columbustech.edu
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Lynn Gore
Financial Aid Assistant

Georgia Northwestern Technical College 

One Maurice Culberson Drive 
Rome, GA  30161
College Main Phone:  706-295-6963
Office Phone: 706-802-5382
email:  lgore@gntc.edu

Lisa Peters
Special Services Director 
Veterans Support Liaison

Georgia Piedmont Technical College

495 North Indian Creek Dr. 
Clarkston, GA 30021
College Main Phone:  404-297-9522
Office Phone:  404.297.9522
email: petersl@gptc.edu

Travis Simpson
Coordinator for Veteran Affairs   
Gwinnett Technical College

5150 Sugarloaf Parkway
Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043
College Main Phone:  770-962-7580
Direct Phone:  678.226.6841
email: travissimpson@gwinnetttech.edu

Wendy Lee
Administrative Support Services   

Gwinnett Technical College

5150 Sugarloaf Parkway
Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043
College Main Phone:  770-962-7580
Direct Phone:  678.226.7368
email: wendylee@gwinnetttech.edu
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Deborah Hightower
Veterans Affairs Financial Aid Specialist

Gwinnett Technical College

5150 Sugarloaf Parkway
Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043
College Main Phone:  770-962-7580
Direct Phone:  678.226.7372
email: dhightower@gwinnetttech.edu

Brian Powell
Veterans Resource Advocate
Gwinnett Technical College

5150 Sugarloaf Parkway
Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043
College Main Phone:  770-962-7580
Direct Phone:  678.226.6905
email: bpowell@gwinnetttech.edu

Shay Snow
VA Representative for Financial Aid

Lanier Technical College

2990 Landrum Education Drive
Oakwood, Georgia 30566
College Main Phone;  770-533-7000
Office Phone:  770.533.7022
email:  ssnow@laniertech.edu 

Beth Hurst
Financial Aid Technician

North Georgia Technical College

1500 Hwy 197 N 
Clarkesville, Georgia 30523
College Main Phone:  706-754-7700
Office Phone:  706.754.7727
email: beth.hurst@northgatech.edu
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Jennifer Thigpen
Registrar Assistant (VA Certifying Official)

Oconee Fall Line Technical College 

1189 Deepstep Road
Sandersville, Georgia 31082
College Main Phone:  478-553-2050
Office Phone:  478-240-5161
Email: jthigpen@oftc.edu

Janet Smith
Director, Student Life

Oconee Fall Line Technical College 

1189 Deepstep Road
Sandersville, Georgia 31082
College Main Phone:  478-553-2050
Office Phone:  478-274-7836
Email: jrsmith@oftc.edu

Susan Hammock
Coordinator, Special Population

Oconee Fall Line Technical College 

1189 Deepstep Road
Sandersville, Georgia 31082
College Main Phone:  478-553-2050
Office Phone:  478-240-5162
Email: shammock@oftc.edu

Denise Roberts
Financial Aid Specialist

Ogeechee Technical College 

One Joe Kennedy Boulevard
Statesboro, Georgia 30458
College Main Phone:  912-681-5500
Office Phone:  912.681.5643
email: droberts@ogeecheetech.edu
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Melba Williams
Student Affairs Assistant

Ogeechee Technical College 

One Joe Kennedy Boulevard
Statesboro, Georgia 30458
College Main Phone:  912-681-5500
Office Phone:  912.486.7406
email: mwilliams@ogeecheetech.edu

Jeff Ashmen
Military Outreach Coordinator
Savannah Technical College

5717 White Bluff Road
Savannah, GA 31405
College Main Phone:  912-443-5700
Office Phone:  912-443-4155
email: jashmen@savannahtech.edu

Cynthia Carter
Career Services/Student Organizations Director

South Georgia Technical College

900 South Georgia Tech Parkway
Americus, GA 31709
College Main Phone:  229-931-2394
Office Phone:  229-931-2057
email: ccarter@southgatech.edu

Melanie Walker
Financial Aid Specialist

Southeastern Technical College

3001 East 1st Street
Vidalia, Georgia 30474
College Main Phone:  912-538-3100
Office Phone:  912.538.3127
email: mwalker@southeasterntech.edu
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Gail Daniel
Student Affairs Coordinator

Southern Crescent Technical College

501 Varsity Road 
Griffin, GA 30223
College Main Phone:  770-228-7348
Office Phone:  770.229.3095
email: gdaniel@sctech.edu

Monica Green
Assistant Registrar

Southern Crescent Technical College

1533 Highway 19 South
Thomaston, GA 30286
College Main Phone:  706-646-6148
Office Phone:  706-646-6382
email: mogreen@sctech.edu

Laura Kelly
Financial Aid Coordinator 

VA School Certifying Official
Southern Regional Technical College

Thomasville Campus
15689 U.S. Hwy 19 North
Thomasville, GA 31792
College Main Phone:  229-891-7000
Office Phone:  229.225.5521
email:  lkelly@southernregional.edu
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Cindy Murray
Financial Aid Technician

Southern Regional Technical College

800 Veterans Parkway North
Moultrie, Georgia 31788
College Main Phone:  229-891-7000
Office Phone:  229.217.4131
email:  cmurray@southernregional.edu

Ruthie Wheeler, BSEd
Coordinator, Veterans Affairs
Veterans Certifying Official

West Georgia Technical College

176 Murphy Campus Blvd.
Waco, Georgia 30182
College Main Phone:  770-537-6000
Office Phone:  678.664.0564 
email: ruthie.wheeler@westgatech.edu

Tabora Temple
Military and Veteran Services Coordinator

Wiregrass Technical College

4089 Val Tech Road
P.O. Box 928
Valdosta, Georgia 31603-0928
College Main Phone:  229-333-2100
Office Phone:  229-333-2100 ex. 3001
email: tabora.temple@wiregreass.edu


